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000042840 Roof Replacement 8,500 09/27/2021

HX Base Yr

1690 SW COUNTY ROAD 252B  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,931 110.5800 123.85 239,154 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 145,226

FCP 252 25 63 5,072

FST 108 55 59 4,750

UOP 24 20 5 402

2,188 1,931 155,450

BAS= W28 N19 W16 S19 W6 FST= W12S9 E12 N9$ S9 FCP= W12 S21
E12 N21$ S21 E14 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E36 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 9 75 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 324

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2,874

1 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,478

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 84,600


